
September 05, 2023

Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Junior Varsity 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ainsley Kresha Little Falls 25:01.81   1 11
Joanna Aho Wadena-Deer Creek 25:20.0(< 5)   2 10
Leah Couture Little Falls 25:36.22   3 11
Bailey Yorek Little Falls 25:38.43   4 9
Sofia Bartle Pillager 25:46.2(< 5)   5 11
Emma Larson Little Falls 26:08.24   6 9
McKenna Brauch Wadena-Deer Creek 27:11.7(< 5)   7 9
Katelyn Venske Little Falls 28:03.65   8 10
Eva Blashack Bertha-Hewitt 28:18.6(< 5)   9 9
June Lacina Little Falls 28:30.06  10 9
Macey Goeden Wadena-Deer Creek 28:57.7(< 5)  11 12
Maggie Graeve Little Falls 29:11.77  12 9
Tierra Ebnet Alexandria 29:47.5(< 5)  13 9
Hannah Oleson Alexandria 30:14.1(< 5)  14 9
Anastasia Polipnick Sauk Centre 30:48.5(< 5)  15 10
Jovi Borland Pine River-Backus 31:41.8(< 5)  16 10
Paige Christle Pillager 33:01.9(< 5)  17 11
Kalie Trout Pine River-Backus 33:02.0(< 5)  18 10
Ayla Larson Alexandria 33:13.5(< 5)  19 11
Wambdiwi Bedonie Border West 33:37.7(< 5)  20 12
Kiley Jones Sauk Centre 35:06.3(< 5)  21 10
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September 05, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Little Falls Finish Position -     1

15
26:05.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ainsley Kresha 1 25:01.8   1 11     1 25:01.8
Leah Couture 2 25:36.2   2 11     3 50:38.0
Bailey Yorek 3 25:38.4   3 9     6 1:16:16.4
Emma Larson 4 26:08.2   4 9    10 1:42:24.6
Katelyn Venske 5 28:03.6   5 10    15 2:10:28.2
June Lacina (6) 28:30.0   6 9 (21) 2:38:58.2
Maggie Graeve (7) 29:11.7   7 9 (28) 3:08:09.9

Alexandria Community Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Tierra Ebnet Less 29:47.5   1 9 29:47.5
Hannah Oleson Less 30:14.1   2 9 1:00:01.6
Ayla Larson Less 33:13.5   3 11 1:33:15.1

Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Joanna Aho Less 25:20.0   1 10 25:20.0
McKenna Brauch Less 27:11.7   2 9 52:31.7
Macey Goeden Less 28:57.7   3 12 1:21:29.4

Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jovi Borland Less 31:41.8   1 10 31:41.8
Kalie Trout Less 33:02.0   2 10 1:04:43.8

Pillager Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sofia Bartle Less 25:46.2   1 11 25:46.2
Paige Christle Less 33:01.9   2 11 58:48.1

Sauk Centre Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Anastasia Polipnick Less 30:48.5   1 10 30:48.5
Kiley Jones Less 35:06.3   2 10 1:05:54.8

Bertha-Hewitt Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eva Blashack Less 28:18.6   1 9 28:18.6

Border West Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wambdiwi Bedonie Less 33:37.7   1 12 33:37.7

Results by HEROSTIMING  www.herostiming.com   1 09/05/2023 05:44:12


